
 
 

COLOMA CONVENT GIRLS’ SCHOOL 
 

STUDENT TERM DATES 2017-18    
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 
 

Tuesday, 5th September – Wednesday, 20th December (Inclusive) 

Monday  4th  September* -    STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 
           School is closed to students. 
 
Tuesday 5th  September -    Yr.13 students only in school 
Wednesday 6th  September -    Yr.7 & Yr.12 students only in school 
Thursday  7th  September -    Yr. 7-11, Yr. 13 only in school 
Friday  8th September -    All years in school 

 
  HALF TERM HOLIDAY:   Monday, 23rd October – Friday, 27th October (Inclusive) 
 
 
  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY: Thursday, 21st December – Wednesday, 3rd January 2018   
    

_____________________________________________________ 
 

SPRING TERM 2018 
 

Thursday, 4th January – Thursday, 29th March (Inclusive)   

  
  HALF-TERM HOLIDAY: Monday, 12th February – Friday, 16th February (Inclusive) 
 
 
  EASTER HOLIDAY: Friday, 30th March – Friday, 13th April (Inclusive) 

_______________________________________________________ 
 

SUMMER TERM 2018 
 

Monday, 16th  April – Friday 20th July (Inclusive) 
 

  MAY BANK HOLIDAY:  Monday, 7th  May - School is closed to students 
 
  HALF-TERM HOLIDAY:   Monday, 28th  May to Friday, 1st  June (Inclusive) 

  
   
  SUMMER HOLIDAY: Commences Monday, 23rd July 2018        
 

________________________________________________________  
 

 
Please note: There will be two additional Staff Development Days, tbc 


